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INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE Determination Letter
MIL-E0-61-13

DISTRICT -DIRECTOR

P.O. BOX 1157 - FEDERAL BUILDING, ROOM 710
MILWAUKEE 1, WISCONSIN IN REPLY REFER IO

BROADWAY 28600, EXT. 431 A:R:P :RIM
March 30, 1961

Silver Spring Neighborhood Center, Inc.

5460 Narth 6lth Street
Milwaukee 18, Wisconsin

Gentlemen:

We have determined, based upon the evidence presented, that you are exempﬁn
™ from Federal incoile tax under the provisions of section 501(c)(3) of the

Internal Revenue Code of 1954, as it is shown that you are organized and

operated exclusively for educational and charitable purposes.

Accordingly, you are not required to file inecome tax returns unless you
change the character of your organization, the purposes for whlch you were
organized, or your method of operation. Any such changes'should be re-
ported immediately to this office in order that their effect upon -your ex-

empt status may be determined.

Failure to file the required information return or to otherwlse comply with
the provisions of sectlon 6033 of the Code and regulations applicable there-
to may result in the termination of your exempt status.

‘Contributions made to you are deductible by the donors in computing their
" "%taxable net income in the manner and to the extent provided by section 170

of the Internal Revenue.Code of 195k.

-Bequests, legacles, devises, or transfers, to or for your use are deductible
in computing the value of the net estate of a decedent for estate tax pur-
poses in the menner and to the extent provided by sections 2055 and 2106(a)
(2) of the Code. Gifts of property to you are deduetiblé in computing net
glfts for glft tax purposes in the manner and to the extent provided in sec-
tions 2522(a)(2) and 2522(b)(2) and ( 3) of the Internal Revenue Code of 195k.
No liability is incurred by you for the taxes imposed under the Federal
Insurance Contributions Act (social securlity taxea) unless you have filed a
welver of exemption certificate in accordance with the applicable provisions
of such Act. Tn the event you desire soclal security coverage for your em-
ployees but have not filed a walver certificate you should take the matter
up with this offlce. Tax liability is not incurred by you under the Federal
Unemployment Tax Act by virtue of section 3306(c)(8) of such Act.



_D

Your attention is called to the provisions of section 501(c)(3) of the
Internal Revenue Code of 1954 under which the exemption hereby granted
will be revoked 1f any substantial part of your activities consists.of ~
carrying on propaganda, or otherwise attempting to influence legisla-

tion, or if you participate inj-or intervene in (including the publish-
ing or distributing of statements), exty politinal ca.mpaign on behalf of
any cendidate for public office. . o BT

Iou are required, howaver y to-file an information return; Form 990-A,
anmually, -with the District Director of Internal Revenue 80 long as this
‘exemption remains in affect. This form may be obtained from this. office
and is required to be filed .on or before the fifteenth: day of the fifth
month ‘following the clese of your anmual accounting peried.

o Very truly yours,

{fb j.HMH

E+s Jo Nelson
District Director
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